



Date/Time Reported: 12/20/2021 2117 Report Date/Time: 12/20/2021 2203 Occurred Between: 12/18/2021 0800-12/20/2021 1800 Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Ronald Moss Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Robert Holdren

Signature: _____

Signature: _____

OFFENSE (S) ATTEMPTED TYPE DEGREE LOCATION TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY HOME Zone: Central 21 S PARKVIEW AVE BEXLEY OH 43209 BEXLEY OH 43209 ATTEMPTED TYPE

1Burglary _ trespass Occ/strucw/intent commit crimeNFelony22911.12A22929112

# VICTIM(S)	SEX RACE	AGE SSN	PHONE
1	F	69	

DOB: EMPLOYER:

ETHNICITY:

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

#	PERSON(S)	PERSON TYPE	SEX RACE	AGE	SSN	PHONE			
-				67					
1		REPORTING PARTY	М	67					

DOB:

Reporting person stated the sometime between Saturday, December 18, 2021 at 0800 hours, and Monday, December 20, 2021 at 1800 hours, unknown person(s) did, by unknown means trespass into the occupied structure located at 21 S. Parkview Avenue, with the purpose to commit a theft offense, in violation of Section 2911.12 A-2 of the ORC, a felony of the 2nd degree.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **